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Нур-Султан- (лично)1984КУРМАНАЕВ Булат 35-39 00:00,001

Нур-Султан- (лично)1996КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 18-24 03:00,002

ОмскМС ОмскГазМяс1967ТОЛСТИК Роман 50-54 02:40,003

КентауКМС Apriori1990ВАЛИЕВ Юсуп 25-29 02:39,004

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 02:40,005

ОмскМС ОмскГазМяс1972КОВАЛЕВ Александр 45-49 02:50,006

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1991БОРОМБАЕВ Азат 25-29 03:00,007

АлматыКМС Y-fit1986БЕКПАСОВ Гамзат 30-34 00:00,008
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АлматыII СССР1968АХМЕТОВА Зульфия 50-54 00:00,003

Нур-СултанКМС СССР1977БАБКИНА Ольга 40-44 00:00,004

Нур-Султан- (лично)1975ХИСАМУТДИНОВА Гульнар 40-44 00:00,005

Алматы- Fidelity1998УСЕЙНОВА Диана 18-24 00:00,006

Караганда- (лично)2000СУЛЕЙМЕНОВ Алихан 18-24 00:00,001

АлматыМСМК Аптека Плюс1953КЛИМОВ Сергей 65-69 00:00,002

ПавлодарКМС SHARKS1968ЗАРЕЧНЕВ Евгений 50-54 00:50,003

АлматыКМС Fidelity1974ИНШАКОВ Максим 45-49 00:45,004

Нур-СултанКМС Fitnation1975САХАРИЯНОВ Канат 40-44 00:47,005

КарагандаМС Аптека Плюс1946ГОРОХОВ Виктор 70-74 00:00,006

Нур-Султан- (лично)1996КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 18-24 00:00,007

Нур-Султан- (лично)1986КЕНЖЕБАЕВ Берик 30-34 00:00,008

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1986ТАШТЕМИРОВ Камал 30-34 00:40,001

АлматыКМС Fidelity1964БУЗУНОВ Владислав 55-59 00:36,502

АлматыКМС СССР1975ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий 40-44 00:33,003

УральскМСМК СК Уральск1993АХМЕТОВ Ануар 25-29 00:31,504

Нур-СултанКМС (лично)1992КАЙМОЛДИЕВ Азат 25-29 00:33,005

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1968РОМАНОВ Александр 50-54 00:35,006

Нур-Султан- (лично)1964КАЗАНЦЕВ Виталий 55-59 00:40,007

НовокузнецкI Кузмастерс1957ВОСТРИКОВ Александр 60-64 00:41,008
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АлматыII СССР1968АХМЕТОВА Зульфия 50-54 00:00,002

Нур-СултанКМС СССР1977БАБКИНА Ольга 40-44 00:00,003

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1991ТРУБИНА Юлия 25-29 00:50,004

Нур-Султан- Apriori1993АРТЕМЬЕВА Екатерина 25-29 00:00,005

Нур-Султан- Безграничные1986БАУРЖАНОВА Асель 30-34 00:00,006

Павлодар- SHARKS1934ИШКЕНОВА Роза 85-89 00:00,007

Ишим- Тюмень-Мастерс1963РУДЬКО Ирина 55-59 00:45,002

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1960ГОЙКОЛОВА Елена 55-59 00:39,003

Нур-СултанII (лично)1996АМАНГЕЛЬДИНОВА Эльми 18-24 00:35,004

ПавлодарКМС SHARKS1969ЖЕМАЛУТДИНОВА Галина 50-54 00:35,005

Кокшетау- (лично)1982ТЕМЕРКАНОВА Лиляна 35-39 00:44,006
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Нур-Султан- Fitnation1967ЖЕКЕЕВ Алмаз 50-54 00:00,001

Караганда- (лично)2000СУЛЕЙМЕНОВ Алихан 18-24 00:00,002

Нур-Султан- (лично)1974КАЙДАР ИСМАГУЛОВ Муха 45-49 00:00,003

КызылордаМС Аптека Плюс1947КИМ Александр 70-74 00:00,004

Нур-Султан- (лично)1984КУРМАНАЕВ Булат 35-39 00:00,005

Алматы- H2O1953МАЛИКОВ Нурлыбек 65-69 00:00,006

Нур-Султан- 73 мектеп-лицей1958ШАХАНОВ Сабитбек 60-64 00:00,007

Караганда- (лично)1985КУЗИН Сергей 30-34 00:00,008

Нур-СултанКМС (лично)1993АБДЫКАРИМОВ Тимур 25-29 01:12,001

АлматыКМС Fidelity1948ИНШАКОВ Александр 70-74 00:45,002

АлматыКМС TYR Masters1958РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед 60-64 00:38,003

Нур-Султан- (лично)1986БАЙМАГАМБЕТОВ Алимжа 30-34 00:35,004

ПетропавловскIII (лично)1978БАШИКОВ Адлет 40-44 00:38,005

Алматы- (лично)1986СЫЗДЫКОВ Бауржан 30-34 00:40,006

Нур-Султан- (лично)1989МУКУШЕВ Олжас 30-34 00:48,007

КарагандаМС Аптека Плюс1946ГОРОХОВ Виктор 70-74 00:00,008

АлматыII (лично)1995ИСАТАЙ Енсе 18-24 00:32,001

Балхаш- (лично)1996МАНАТ Ерасыл 18-24 00:30,602

Нур-Султан- GorSwimTeam1988КУСАИНОВ Рустем 30-34 00:30,003

ПавлодарКМС SHARKS1968ЗАРЕЧНЕВ Евгений 50-54 00:29,004

Кокшетау- Ironcity Kokshetau1988НУРМАХАНОВ Азамат 30-34 00:29,005

АлматыКМС Fidelity1965ГИЛЬВАНОВ Андрей 50-54 00:30,006

БалхашМС (лично)1993НИКИТИН Олег 25-29 00:30,607

Нур-Султан- (лично)1964КАЗАНЦЕВ Виталий 55-59 00:33,008

АлматыКМС Fidelity1974ИНШАКОВ Максим 45-49 00:29,001

ПервоуральскII РеСтарт1972ГАРРЮС Михаил 45-49 00:28,502

ОмскМС ОмскГазМяс1972КОВАЛЕВ Александр 45-49 00:28,003

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1986ТАШТЕМИРОВ Камал 30-34 00:27,004

ПервоуральскI РеСтарт1982ДАВЫДОВ Сергей 35-39 00:27,505

Нур-СултанI Fitnation1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 40-44 00:28,006

Алматы- Fidelity1969КОЧЕТКОВ Александр 50-54 00:29,007

РиддерI TYR Masters1973СПИРИН Владимир 45-49 00:29,008

Алматы- Esentai Fit & Spa1998УСЕЙНОВ Чингис 18-24 00:27,002

Нур-СултанКМС Apriori1991ЧУГАЕВ Юлиан 25-29 00:26,003

Нур-СултанКМС Apriori1989ГОРДИЕНКО Денис 30-34 00:24,504

УральскМСМК СК Уральск1993АХМЕТОВ Ануар 25-29 00:25,505

ТемиртауМС (лично)1987ПАНЫГИН Антон 30-34 00:27,006

Алматы- Grand Pool1986ЗАЙКОВ Денис 30-34 00:27,007
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АлматыМС СССР1966БУТАБАЕВА Бахыт 50-54 00:00,003

АлматыКМС Fidelity1970ОРЛОВА Лариса 45-49 01:39,004

АлматыКМС СССР1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 75-79 02:10,005

АлматыКМС Fidelity1948ИНШАКОВ Александр 70-74 01:50,002

КарагандаМС (лично)1962ХАКИМУЛЛИН Аглам 55-59 01:18,003

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 50-54 01:12,004

ТемиртауКМС (лично)1994ЛИХАЧЕВ Анатолий 25-29 01:15,005

ОмскМС ОмскГазМяс1967ТОЛСТИК Роман 50-54 01:35,006

Нур-Султан- (лично)2000ЖУМАНГАЛИ Жумабай 18-24 00:00,007
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АлматыСССР223СССР III

1. БУТАБАЕВА Бахыт,    53

2. АХМЕТОВА Зульфия,    51

3. ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила,    77

4. БАБКИНА Ольга,    42

00:00,004

ТюменьТюмень-Мастерс195ТЮМЕНЬ-МАСТЕРС

1. ИВАНОВА Елена,    39

2. ДУДИНА Надежда,    72

3. ТРУБИНА Юлия,    28

4. РУДЬКО Ирина,    56

00:00,005
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ПавлодарSHARKS143SHARKS III

1. ХАТАМОВ Антон,    31

2. ЗАРЕЧНЕВ Евгений,    51

3. ТАШТЕМИРОВ Камал,    33

4. БОРАМБАЕВ Азат,    28

00:00,001

АлматыАптека Плюс283АПТЕКА+ 14

1. КИМ Александр,    72

2. ГОРОХОВ Виктор,    73

3. БАЛТАБАЕВ Марат,    72

4. КЛИМОВ Сергей,    66

00:00,002

АлматыFidelity187Fidelity III

1. ДЖАЛМАГАМБЕТОВ Ерлан,    28

2. БУЗУНОВ Владислав,    55

3. КОЧЕТКОВ Александр,    50

4. ГИЛЬВАНОВ Андрей,    54

02:00,003

Нур-СултанApriori129Априори III

1. ГОРДИЕНКО Денис,    30

2. ЧУГАЕВ Юлиан,    28

3. ДЕРЕВЯНКО Дмитрий,    31

4. ШУМИЛОВ Влад,    40

01:40,004

ОмскОмскГазМяс199ОмскГазМяс III

1. КОВАЛЕВ Александр,    47

2. ЛАУК Егор,    47

3. ШАКУРИН Вячеслав,    53

4. ТОЛСТИК Роман,    52

01:52,005

АлматыTYR Masters210TYR Masters III

1. ТРОЦЕНКО Александр,    52

2. РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед,    61

3. РОМАНОВ Александр,    51

4. СПИРИН Владимир,    46

02:00,006

Нур-СултанFitnation174Fitnation III

1. АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат,    43

2. САХАРИЯНОВ Канат,    44

3. КАСИМОВ Бауржан,    38

4. УРАЗАЛИЕВ Нурлан,    49

00:00,007
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Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1991ТРУБИНА Юлия 25-29 01:40,004

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1980ИВАНОВА Елена 35-39 01:46,825

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1991БОРОМБАЕВ Азат 25-29 01:15,002

АлматыМС Fidelity1991ДЖАЛМАГАМБЕТОВ Ерлан 25-29 01:12,003

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 01:10,004

РевдаI Темп-Мастерс1973ХАЛИЛОВ Марсель 45-49 01:10,005

Алматы- Grand Pool1986ЗАЙКОВ Денис 30-34 01:14,006

АлматыII TYR Masters1975ПОЛИКАРПОВ Виталий 40-44 01:20,007

Бассейн: 
Страница 5 из 8

Барыс-Арена 50метров: 
Федерация Мастеров Плавания РК
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Алматы- Fidelity1998УСЕЙНОВА Диана 18-24 00:00,003

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1947ДУДИНА Надежда 70-74 04:20,004

АлматыКМС СССР1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 75-79 05:10,005

Нур-Султан- Fitnation1990КУЗНЕЦОВ Данил 25-29 00:00,002

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1976ОКУНЕВ Александр 40-44 03:20,003

АлматыКМС Fidelity1964БУЗУНОВ Владислав 55-59 03:10,004

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1986ТАШТЕМИРОВ Камал 30-34 03:15,005

НовокузнецкI Кузмастерс1957ВОСТРИКОВ Александр 60-64 03:35,006

АлматыМС Fidelity1988УЗАКОВ Дидар 30-34 02:50,003

Нур-СултанКМС (лично)1992КАЙМОЛДИЕВ Азат 25-29 02:40,004

АлматыКМС СССР1975ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий 40-44 02:42,005

ПервоуральскI РеСтарт1982ДАВЫДОВ Сергей 35-39 03:00,006

17

Ишим- Тюмень-Мастерс1963РУДЬКО Ирина 55-59 03:58,004

Нур-Султан- (лично)2000ЖУМАНГАЛИ Жумабай 18-24 00:00,001

Алматы- H2O1953МАЛИКОВ Нурлыбек 65-69 00:00,002

ОмскМС ОмскГазМяс1966ШАКУРИН Вячеслав 50-54 00:00,003

ПетропавловскIII (лично)1978БАШИКОВ Адлет 40-44 04:00,004

Кокшетау- (лично)1964ХАМЗА Ергали 55-59 00:00,005

Нур-Султан- (лично)1974КАЙДАР ИСМАГУЛОВ Муха 45-49 00:00,006

Нур-Султан- Fitnation1967ЖЕКЕЕВ Алмаз 50-54 00:00,007

Нур-Султан- Deloitte Caspian Region1988МУРАТКАЛИ Азамат 30-34 00:00,008

КарагандаII (лично)1958СИДОРОВ Вячеслав 60-64 03:00,001

ПервоуральскII РеСтарт1972ГАРРЮС Михаил 45-49 02:50,002

ПавлодарМС SHARKS1986ТАШТЕМИРОВ Камал 30-34 02:30,003

КентауКМС Apriori1990ВАЛИЕВ Юсуп 25-29 02:20,004

Нур-СултанI Fitnation1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 40-44 02:30,005

Нур-Султан- Fitnation1983НАМ Вячеслав 35-39 02:45,006

АктауI (лично)1987ЖУНДУБАЕВ Олжас 30-34 02:50,007
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Алматы- Fidelity1968АЛИМБЕКОВА Бактыгуль 50-54 00:00,001

Нур-Султан- (лично)1990ИСКАКОВА Зарина 25-29 00:00,002

АлматыКМС СССР1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 75-79 22:30,003

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1980ИВАНОВА Елена 35-39 15:50,004

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1947ДУДИНА Надежда 70-74 16:50,005

Нур-Султан- I love swimming1986КИРЫШЕВА Ирина 30-34 23:00,006

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1991ТРУБИНА Юлия 25-29 00:00,007
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Нур-Султан- Fitnation1967ЖЕКЕЕВ Алмаз 50-54 00:00,002

Нур-Султан- (лично)1991СИРАНОВ Алибек 25-29 00:00,003

Алматы- (лично)1986СЫЗДЫКОВ Бауржан 30-34 00:00,004

Нур-Султан- (лично)1978ЖАКУПОВ Нурлан 40-44 00:00,005

Нур-Султан- (лично)1986КЕНЖЕБАЕВ Берик 30-34 00:00,006

Нур-Султан- Deloitte Caspian Region1988МУРАТКАЛИ Азамат 30-34 00:00,007

Нур-Султан- (лично)1990ИДРИСОВ Ануар 25-29 00:00,002

Кокшетау- (лично)1964ХАМЗА Ергали 55-59 00:00,003

ТемиртауКМС (лично)1994ЛИХАЧЕВ Анатолий 25-29 15:10,004

ПетропавловскIII (лично)1978БАШИКОВ Адлет 40-44 20:00,005

Нур-Султан- (лично)1974КАЙДАР ИСМАГУЛОВ Муха 45-49 00:00,006

АлматыКМС Y-fit1986БЕКПАСОВ Гамзат 30-34 00:00,007

Алматы- Esentai Fit & Spa1998УСЕЙНОВ Чингис 18-24 12:30,002

Нур-СултанМС Fitnation1988ДЕРЕВЯНКО Дмитрий 30-34 10:40,003

Нур-СултанКМС Apriori1989ГОРДИЕНКО Денис 30-34 08:50,004

РевдаI Темп-Мастерс1973ХАЛИЛОВ Марсель 45-49 10:31,315

Нур-Султан- (лично)1981КАНАФИН Байжан 35-39 11:30,006

Тюмень- Тюмень-Мастерс1976ОКУНЕВ Александр 40-44 14:00,007
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